

ST 123 / 2021

Order no: 13

Date : 15.01.2024

Today is fixed for appearance & evidence .Out of two accused one is absent by petition and other is present by filing hazira . Due to resolution of local bar the case is adjourned .

Fix ,16.01.2024 for appearance & evidence.

D/C

Additional sessions Judge  
4<sup>th</sup> court ,Howrah